H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

ES
222 Complete Heating Solutions August 2022
MATCHMASTER General information & specification
MATCHMASTER
Description
Colour
(Top)
Wheel Head
Order Code
Lockshield
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
½" Olive Angle Chrome* White MASTER1/2WAC MASTER1/2LAC 10
½" Olive Straight Chrome* White MASTER1/2WSC MASTER1/2LSC 10
10mm Angle Chrome White MASTER10WAC MASTER10LAC 10
10mm Angle Chrome Drain Off White - MASTER10LACD 10
15mm Angle Chrome White MASTER15WAC MASTER15LAC 10
15mm Angle Chrome Drain Off White - MASTER15LACD 10
15mm Straight Chrome White MASTER15WSC MASTER15LSC 10
15mm or ½" BSP Angle Chrome White MASTER151/2WAC MASTER151/2LAC 10
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Chrome White MASTER151/2WSC MASTER151/2LSC 10
MATCHMASTER pushfit
10mm Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White MASTER10WACPF90 MASTER10LACPF90 10
10mm Angle Chrome Drain Off C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White - MASTER10LACDPF90 10
10mm Angle Chrome Pushfit White MASTER10WACPF MASTER10LACPF 10
10mm Straight Chrome Pushfit White - MASTER10LSCPF 10
10mm Straight Chrome Pushfit 90° Elbow White MASTER10WSCPF90 MASTER10LSCPF90 10
15mm Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White - MASTER15LACPF90 10
15mm Angle Chrome Drain Off C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White - MASTER15LACDPF90 10
15mm Angle Chrome Drain Off Pushfit White - MASTER15LACDPF 10
15mm Straight Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White - MASTER15LSCPF90 10
MATCHMASTER accessories
MATCHMASTER Top Only White MASTERWHTOP MASTERLSTOP 10
MATCHMASTER is a high-quality range of chrome
finish heating valves, making them ideal for when